
SEGURITY PAPER MILL, NARMADAPURAM - 461005 (MP)
(A Unit of Security Printing & Minting Corporation of lndia Limited)
Wholly owned by Government of lndia
MiniratnaCategoryJCPSE&lSO900'l:20'15,'14001:2015,45001:2018,50001:2018&1EC17025:2017 Certified

CIN:U2221 3DL2006GOl'l 44763, GSTIN: 23AAJCS6111 J3ZE

7r#,
nfiyll{Ia -

siqilnrsrifl-{

(t qa-+or
E olfur{
lEl nrcnrro
\p ruronmruox

Tel. No.: 07574-255259, Fax No.07574-255170, E-mail: gm.spm@spmcil.com, Website: http://spmnarmadapuram.spmcil.com

gG tr* - I / connrGENDUM-l

*'. 6000018852rtM/

No. 600001 BB52/PAC/

Fcet ; Ft+o q+ar;h. 6000018852/$.t's 3af /ffi
Ref. : . Tender No. 6000018852/E&|/PAC/

tai6 - 03.09.2024

nate-03.09.2024

ffi+,:23.07.2024

Dated:23.07 .2024

3clind trfia Bft-fl qa-nr t{din 23.07.2024 si 6nrft d-d-€r$e

http://spmnarmadapuram.spmcil.com w q-frTfqla Sf ?rfi fr aqr BBqT + (Fdrnfr +fr + aruqq t
h-A +t $=il rrqT GFd':HEst * Aarq-erc dllttrd +-rt cs i]tr *-i -6 f+-cl yff 16r t :

Against our above tender enqulry was published in the http://spmnarmadaouram,spmcil,com on dated

23.07 .2024 and documents of tender send to firm by mail. To this Corrigendum -i as below is being

issued to the tender enquiry with the following amendments:

frfe<r grar fr rr.= safi sr$ rrqrea rFft t

All other terms & condition of tender enquiry shall remain unchanged

63rl*t,el,,l
(Tile( fr6 Irfircfr)/ (Balbir Singh Prajapati)

ctitrfi (vrffi)7 Manager (Material)

tg WrT rdrgtitro/ For- Chief General Manager

Page No./Clause No.
(Reference: Webcast Tender

Document)

d tern /FOR
(Existine Entries)

q.dr qd /nrno as

Section l:
Notice lnviting Tender
(Nrr)
Page - Sec 01.1

Date of sale of tender
documents.

From 21.07.2024 to 27 .08.2024
during office hours

From 23.07.2024 to 20.09.2024
during office hours

Closing Date and time for
receipt of Tenders

27.08.2024 11:00:00 20.09.2024 11:00:00

date and Time of opening
tenders.

27.08.2024 15:00:00 20.09.2024 15:00:00

IEl;Iq,rqttrq r Err,tl-6{EITtIR $rir;t, 16qT ckm, Fltls[, =r$-ffi-r r 0001 / Head office : Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, 16'n Floor, Janpath, New Delhi-11 0001

nL'


